250 N. Belmont Ave. � Indianapolis, IN 46222 � 800.899.5553 � EHOB.com
© 2025 EHOB, Inc. | MKG002547 | REV05 | 06-25
Simplifi ed Patient Positioning, Reinforced Patient Protection
Unlock the Power of Prevention
Ordering Information
Flexible spending and fl exible ordering. Order the full system or individual components.
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT LIMIT CASE QTY
BAM Pro Repositioning Sheet A0162A20 41” x 56” 500 lbs 20
BAM Pro XL Repositioning Sheet A0163A20 44” x 70” 600 lbs 20
BAM Pro Repositioning Sheet w/ Absorption Pad A0162B20 41” x 56” 500 lbs 20
BAM Pro XL Repositioning Sheet w/ Absorption Pad A0163B20 44” x 70” 600 lbs 20
BAM Pro System A0162CS 41” x 56” 500 lbs 5
BAM Pro XL System A0163CS 44” x 70” 600 lbs 5
Standard Position Perfect Wedge PPATRPWDG6 19” x 11” x 9.5” --- 3 Pair
1.) Internal data on fi le  2.) Pre-market validation survey data on fi le
A multi-component system designed to facilitate patient positioning while keeping patient skin protected.
Keep patients and staff  protected from injuries with this easily accessible solution.